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Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Domicile BPL EWS Nationality Honours Hons
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Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16

1
MD

IHETESAM
MALLICK

230914223016 117-1115-
0697-18

18-
07-

1999
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1537 2000 76.85 63.25 76.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 ARCCU AIHCCU IHCCU HISCU BSCU MUSCU SSEACU CILLCU HISVK HISFC HISBL JMCCU PALICU

2 ALIVIA
PARVIN 230904204299 571-1215-

0023-20

24-
05-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1518 2000 75.9 74.75 75.9 No Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGLB ENGBT ENGMA ENGBD ENGWM ENGND LISCCU BSCU CILLCU PALICU JMCCU LINCU JMCWM

3 MAHASINA
NASRIN 230914224714 035-1215-

0016-20

01-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian

JOURNALISM &
MASS

COMMUNICATION
1505 2000 75.25 74.25 75.25 No Passed CU 2023 JMCWM JMCCU BSCU CILLCU LISCCU PALICU

4 ARINA
KHATUN 230908212077 571-1215-

0039-20

09-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1495 2000 74.75 74.25 74.75 No Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGBD ENGMA ENGLB ENGBT ENGWM ENGND CILLCU JMCCU LISCCU BSCU JMCWM PALICU LINCU

5 FIROJ
MONDAL 230901200480 A04-1142-

0152-20

29-
12-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1432 1950 73.44 69 73.44 Yes Passed CU 2023 AIHCCU ARCCU BSCU CILLCU HISBL HISCU HISFC HISVK IHCCU JMCCU LISCCU MUSCU PALICU SSEACU

6
AMAN

AHAMMED
MOLLA

230902200988 052-1115-
0143-19

28-
04-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1458 2000 72.9 74.75 72.9 Yes Passed CU 2022 AIHCCU PLSCU BSCU LISCCU JMCCU LINCU SSEACU PALICU CILLCU

7
NARGIS
PARBIN
GAYEN

230914223944 532-1215-
0424-20

11-
12-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1449 2000 72.45 58.5 72.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSBD PLSLB LINCU JMCWM SSEACU AIHCCU PALICU BSCU CILLCU JMCCU LISCCU PLSCU

8 SUFIYA
LASKAR 230914223738 532-1215-

0323-20

19-
10-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1443 2000 72.15 78.5 72.15 No Passed CU 2023 PLSBD PLSCU AIHCCU JMCWM SSEACU LINCU PLSLB PALICU LISCCU JMCCU BSCU CILLCU

9 SAKIL
LASKAR 230913220460 523-1115-

0388-18

10-
01-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1443 2000 72.15 64.5 72.15 Yes Passed CU 2023 IHCCU ARCCU AIHCCU HISCU SSEACU PALICU CILLCU HISFC

10 TOUHIDA
BANU 230905205643 146-1215-

0112-20

20-
07-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1439 2000 71.95 78.5 71.95 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU AIHCCU IHCCU SSEACU ARCCU HISVK BSCU HISBL HISFC CILLCU MUSCU HISWM

11 SAIMA
KHATOON 230902201651 613-1215-

0189-19

03-
05-

1998
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1437 2000 71.85 72 71.85 Yes Passed CU 2022 IHCCU HISCU AIHCCU HISWM HISBL JMCCU LISCCU ARCCU JMCWM CILLCU

12 NAZIA
EMROSE 230912219947 444-1211-

0520-20

27-
09-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1433 2000 71.65 72 71.65 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU HISBL HISVK HISWM HISFC IHCCU AIHCCU PALICU ARCCU MUSCU SSEACU CILLCU

13 SAHANGIR
MANDAL 230903203841 012-1115-

0050-20

07-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1431 2000 71.55 78.25 71.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU AIHCCU IHCCU ARCCU BSCU MUSCU SSEACU PALICU CILLCU

14 MD
JAKIUDDIN 230905207099 146-1115-

0075-20

05-
11-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1430 2000 71.5 80.5 71.5 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA ENGND CILLCU JMCCU LISCCU

15 SALMAN
AHMED 230908210970 611-1111-

0001-19

13-
09-

1998
OBC-A No Yes Yes No Indian HISTORY 1426 2000 71.3 67.5 71.3 Yes Passed CU 2022 HISCU IHCCU ARCCU AIHCCU CILLCU JMCCU LISCCU MUSCU BSCU SSEACU PALICU HISBL HISVK HISFC

16 MASUMA
KHATUN 230907209409 536-1215-

0237-19

08-
08-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1425 2000 71.25 71.25 71.25 No Passed CU 2022 HISCU HISWM IHCCU PALICU HISVK HISBL SSEACU AIHCCU ARCCU MUSCU JMCCU JMCWM LISCCU BSCU CILLCU

17 WARIS
ANSARI 230912219580 613-1115-

0054-20

07-
07-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1412 2000 70.6 68 70.6 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU MUSCU IHCCU AIHCCU ARCCU CILLCU

18 MANSURA
KHATUN 230909213451 511-1215-

0098-20

03-
09-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian BENGALI 1411 2000 70.55 71.5 70.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 BNGCU BNGAS BNGGD BNGBT BNGCC BNGFC BNGLB BNGJD BNGVW BNGNB BNGBS BNGBL BNGBG BNGNH BNGUL BNGRS

19
ABDUL
HALIM

LASKAR
230910215370 535-1111-

0173-19

07-
06-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1408 2000 70.4 74.75 70.4 No Passed CU 2023 PLSCU SSEACU AIHCCU BSCU CILLCU JMCCU LISCCU PALICU LINCU

20 ARIBA
KHATUN 230913220658 421-1215-

0098-20

02-
05-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1404 2000 70.2 80 70.2 No Passed CU 2023 HISWM HISCU HISBL HISFC HISVK AIHCCU ARCCU BSCU IHCCU JMCCU LISCCU JMCWM MUSCU PALICU CILLCU SSEAC
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21 HAIBUL ALI
MOLLA 230901199691 511-1115-

0194-19

15-
04-

1998
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1404 2000 70.2 71 70.2 Yes Passed CU 2022 ENGCU CILLCU ENGMA

22 SULTANA
PEADA 230905206974 534-1215-

0010-20

10-
03-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1403 2000 70.15 72.75 70.15 Yes Passed CU 2023 AIHCCU IHCCU ARCCU HISCU BSCU MUSCU CILLCU HISFC

23 ANWESHA
AHAMED 230901200125 313-1211-

0025-20

25-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1402 2000 70.1 67 70.1 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU HISVK HISWM MUSCU ARCCU IHCCU HISBL HISFC CILLCU

24 MASUDA
KHATUN 230907209193 554-1211-

0081-20

25-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian BENGALI 1396 2000 69.8 65.75 69.8 Yes Passed CU 2023 BNGCU BNGAS BNGBS BNGBT BNGBG BNGBL BNGCC BNGGD BNGJD BNGLB BNGVW BNGVK BNGFC BNGRM BNGUL BNGWM B

25 MOHINA
PIYADA 230907210198 534-1215-

0112-20

17-
01-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1380 2000 69 75 69 Yes Passed CU 2023 AIHCCU IHCCU ARCCU HISCU BSCU PALICU CILLCU SSEACU HISFC MUSCU

26 BASIRUDDIN
SK 230913220840 115-1111-

0045-19

30-
07-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1379 2000 68.95 62.75 68.95 Yes Passed CU 2022 ENGCU ENGMA CILLCU JMCCU ENGND

27 TOUFIK
HAQUE 230911216747 551-1111-

0443-20

07-
04-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian BENGALI 1369 2000 68.45 69.25 68.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 BNGCU BNGFC BNGVK BNGBL BNGGD BNGBS BNGCC BNGNB BSCU JMCCU LISCCU BNGUL BNGNH BNGPJ BNGRM CILLCU L

28 SHAISTA
PARVEEN 230902202075 432-1211-

0138-19

08-
03-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1356 2000 67.8 68.5 67.8 No Passed CU 2022 PLSCU PLSLB LISCCU CILLCU BSCU AIHCCU JMCCU JMCWM LINCU PALICU PLSBD SSEACU

29 NAZNIN
KHATOON 230902201424 116-1211-

0024-19

22-
05-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1356 2000 67.8 60 67.8 No Passed CU 2022 ENGCU ENGMA ENGND ENGLB ENGBT ENGBD JMCWM ENGWM PALICU BSCU JMCCU LISCCU LINCU CILLCU

30 MASOOD
MOMIN 230905206062 142-1115-

0060-19

13-
05-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1350 2000 67.5 65.25 67.5 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA CILLCU JMCCU LINCU BSCU PALICU

31
FARHEEN

JAHAN
QURAISHI

230905206955 614-1215-
0278-20

03-
01-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1349 2000 67.45 71.5 67.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU PLSLB PLSBD SSEACU CILLCU AIHCCU JMCCU JMCWM BSCU LISCCU LINCU

32 MD WAIS 230909214310 613-1111-
0213-20

11-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1341 2000 67.05 69.75 67.05 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU JMCCU AIHCCU CILLCU LINCU LISCCU

33 AMISA
KHATUN 230910215766 555-1215-

0060-20

22-
02-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian BENGALI 1338 2000 66.9 70.5 66.9 Yes Passed CU 2023 BNGCU BNGBL BNGLB BNGVK BNGVW BNGFC BNGWM BNGAS BNGBS BNGBT BNGBG BNGGD BNGCC BNGJD BNGNB BNGNH B

34 MUSKAN
ARZOO 230909213252 031-1215-

0130-20

01-
08-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian Sociology 1329 2000 66.45 72.75 66.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 SOCCU PALICU JMCCU JMCWM CILLCU LISCCU LINCU

35
MD

SAHABAZ
ALAM

230914222779 012-1111-
0379-20

22-
07-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1324 2000 66.2 70.25 66.2 No Appeared CU 2023 HISCU AIHCCU IHCCU BSCU MUSCU SSEACU PALICU CILLCU HISBL HISFC HISVK

36
SK MD
WASIM
ANAM

230905206867 441-1115-
0082-20

04-
05-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1317 2000 65.85 71.75 65.85 Yes Passed CU 2023 IHCCU AIHCCU HISCU ARCCU HISVK HISBL HISFC SSEACU MUSCU PALICU CILLCU BSCU LISCCU JMCCU

37 FARJANA
TABASSUM 230914222529 115-1215-

0224-20

14-
08-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1314 2000 65.7 64.5 65.7 Yes Passed CU 2023 PLSCU PLSLB PLSBD JMCCU SSEACU AIHCCU BSCU CILLCU LISCCU PALICU JMCWM LINCU

38
TAHA

RAMADAN
GAYEN

230914223494 513-1115-
0115-20

20-
07-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1310 2000 65.5 72.25 65.5 No Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGND ENGMA BSCU CILLCU LINCU PALICU

39 NOURIN
PARVIN 230915224942 031-1215-

0216-20

02-
02-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1291 2000 64.55 78 64.55 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGLB JMCCU ENGBT CILLCU ENGWM ENGMA LINCU ENGBD LISCCU BSCU ENGND PALICU JMCWM

40 MD ARAFAT
ALI 230913221414 115-1115-

0056-20

18-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1289 2000 64.45 70.25 64.45 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA ENGND BSCU CILLCU JMCCU LINCU
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41 SAGIR
AHAMMED 230908212486 117-1115-

0057-20

23-
05-

2002
OBC-A Yes Yes No No Indian HISTORY 1244 2000 62.2 68.75 62.2 Yes Passed CU 2023 HISCU MUSCU PALICU AIHCCU ARCCU BSCU CILLCU HISBL HISFC HISVK IHCCU LISCCU JMCCU SSEACU

42 ANISA
WAHID 230904204496 025-1211-

0065-20

14-
04-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1238 2000 61.9 0 61.9 No Appeared CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA ENGBD ENGLB ENGBT ENGWM ENGND CILLCU

43 NISHA
SARDAR 230906208541 044-1215-

0059-19

23-
05-

2000
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1222 2000 61.1 71 61.1 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGBD ENGBT ENGLB ENGMA CILLCU ENGWM

44 SK ANISH
HOSSAIN 230919227173 564-1111-

0142-20

17-
09-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1221 2000 61.05 73.5 61.05 No Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA LINCU BSCU CILLCU ENGND PALICU JMCCU LISCCU

45 HAPIJA
KHATUN 230902201504 221-1211-

0405-20

31-
10-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1207 2000 60.35 73.75 60.35 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGND ENGMA ENGBT ENGLB ENGWM ENGBD CILLCU LINCU

46 NADIM
MONDAL 230908211941 523-1111-

0711-20

12-
07-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1203 2000 60.15 71 60.15 No Passed CU 2023 PLSCU AIHCCU SSEACU LINCU BSCU JMCCU CILLCU PALICU LISCCU

47 NADIM
MONDAL 230908212455 523-1111-

0711-20

12-
07-

2002
OBC-A No Yes Yes No Indian POLITICAL

SCIENCE 1203 2000 60.15 71 60.15 No Passed CU 2023 PLSCU AIHCCU BSCU SSEACU PALICU LINCU CILLCU JMCCU

48
SAINUL
HAQUE
MOLLA

230906207567 532-1115-
0612-20

27-
01-

2003
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1198 2000 59.9 67.75 59.9 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA JMCCU ENGND CILLCU LISCCU LINCU PALICU BSCU

49 SNEHA
ISLAM 230908211402 136-1215-

0117-20

17-
01-

2002
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1192 2000 59.6 70.5 59.6 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGBD ENGCU ENGMA ENGBT ENGLB ENGWM ENGND CILLCU JMCWM PALICU LISCCU BSCU

50 SOFIYA
BILKIS 230908211196 214-1215-

0094-20

09-
01-

2001
OBC-A No Yes No No Indian ENGLISH 1174 2000 58.7 75.25 58.7 Yes Passed CU 2023 ENGCU ENGMA ENGBD ENGLB ENGBT ENGWM ENGND CILLCU


